Placing Exhibitor Company Breeder Breeder Location
Champion Chandler Kirkscey Blue Team Wethers Jamie Smith Zephyr
FEHEAVENEETEI i Courtney Thurman Hutto Livestock Glyn Hutto Eldorado
Class 1

Ist Wyatt Key 10T Ranch Chad Tye Grandview
2nd Ritzy Millican Tornado Alley Show Goats Pammy Millican Dimmit
3rd Caleb McMullen  Sanders Show Gaots Roy Sanders Harper

4th Bernice Gozales LaCopa Ranch Larry Jackson Rockdale
5th Presley Mcree Schrank Show Goats David Garrett Early

6th Brooklyn Gilleland 10T Ranch Chad Tye Grandview
*10th Kord Henry 10T Ranch Chad Tye Grandview
*11th Ceily Simpton Taylor Livestock Bill Taylor Comstock
*15th Kenna Munden Circle P Goats Sammie Palmer Post

* Were Recognized but did not receive money. Top 6 TGBA Exhibitors in each class received $100

Class 2

3rd Karson Valentine  Two Springs Show Goats Clay & Martha Everheart Bronte

4th Lauren Callaway = Henkhaus Show Goats John Henkhaus San Angelo
12th Rylee Vahlenkamp H&M Livestock Glyn Hutto & Kedrick Miller Eldorado
13th Kylie Maroney BMK Show Goats Marry Criddle Alpine
Class 3

1st Jace Wilkey Book Show Goats Cecil Book Miles

4th Emy Schwartz Schwartz Show Goats Galen Schwartz Garden City
5th Hannah Deen Schrank Show Goats David Garrett Early

8th Harlie Millician Tornado Alley Show Goats Pammy Millican Dimmit
11th Cade Dannhauser Hoelscher Show Goats Steve Hoelscher San Angelo
14th John Wesley Stultz Stultz Show Goats Reid Stultz Christoval
Division | Champion IEIRUWIIIRY Book Show Goats Cecil Book Miles
Reserve Division Wyatt Key 10T Ranch Chad Tye Grandview
Class 6

2nd Jaxson Wiley Circle P Goats Sammie Palmer Post



4th
9th
13th
14th

Class 7
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
7th
*10th
*13th
*15th

* Were Recognized but did not receive money. Top 6 TGBA Exhibitors in each class received $100

Class 8
1st
5th
6th
8th
9th
10th
*14th
*15th

* Were Recognized but did not receive money. Top 6 TGBA Exhibitors in each class received $100

Division Il Champion
Reserve Division Il
Class 11

1st

Sanders Show Goats
Henkhaus Show Goats
Henkhaus Show Goats
Sanders Show Goats

Anna Decker
Conner Clark
Caleb Snapp
Brooke Fisher

Chandler Kirkscey Blue Team Wethers
Addison Hahn Sanders Show Goats
Caitlyn Upham Sanders Show Goats
Reid Decker Sturtz Show Goats
Hadley Stultz Stultz Show Goats
Shaun Foster BMK Show Goats
Katie Peugh Schrank Show Goats
Meagan Broadus  Sturtz Show Goats
Emma Mutina Hutto Livestock

Steeley Blanek Two Springs Ranch
Thiele Alvarado La Copa Ranch
Stuart PoffenbergerHalfmann Livestock
Colton Meurer Peacock Show Goats
Emma Marks Schrank Show Goats
Peyton Cremwelge Schrank Show Goats
Costin Allison Halfmann Livestock
Carly Taubert Taubert Show Goats

Chandler Kirkscey Blue Team Wethers
Steeley Blanek Two Springs Ranch

Sunny Cowley Cowley Livestock

Roy Sanders

John Henkhaus
John Henkhaus

Roy Sanders

Jamie Smith
Roy Sanders
Roy Sanders
Steve Sturtz
Reid Stultz
Mary Criddle

David Garrett

Steve Sturtz
Glyn Hutto

Clay & Martha Everheart
Larry Jackson
Cade Halfmann

Earl Peacock

David Garrett
David Garrett
Cade Halfmann
Willis Taubert

Jamie Smith

Clay & Martha Everheart

Kelby & Mandy Cowley

Harper
San Angelo
San Angelo
Harper

Zephyr
Harper
Harper

San Angelo
Christoval
Alpine
Early

San Angelo
Eldorado

Bronte
Rockdale
Garden City
Covington
Early

Early
Garden City
Miles

Zephyr
Bronte

Amarillo



6th
7th

Class 12
3rd

4th

6th

8th
10th
11th

Class 13
1st

2nd

6th

7th

8th
10th
*11th
*14th

* Were Recognized but did not receive money. Top 6 TGBA Exhibitors in each class received $100

Mason Hatfield
Deacon Reed

Rachel White
April Whatley
Avery Cordes
Brodie Roeder
Trey Hoffman

777 Livestock
Hutto Livestock

Blue Team Wethers
BMK Show Goats
Noelke Show Goats
Sanders Show Goats
Hutto Livestock

Logan Weidenfeller Hi View Ranch

Courtney Thurman Hutto Livestock

Kory Humphrey
Dustin Poole
Fritz Anton

Tobi Jackson
Haylee Gruben
Brooklyn Howell
Hadlee Cook

Kory Humphrey

Sanders Show Goats
Taylor Livestock

Hoelscher Show Goats

Frey Show Goats
Two Springs Ranch
Sanders Show Goats
Custer Show Goats

Sanders Show Goats

Il Ta Rl IN® Elgal[e]fely Courtney Thurman Hutto Livestock
Reserve Division I

Class 16
2nd

5th

7th

8th
14th
15th

Class 17
2nd

Kyrene Jackson
Preston Isom
Ethan Peacock
Mason Hutto
Claudia Taylor
Kaitlyn Wiggins

Kary Humphrey

LaCopa Ranch

777 Livestock
Peacock Show Goats
Hutto Livestock
Titanium Livestock
BMK Show Goats

Schrank Show Goats

Mark & Cindy Tucker Santo
Glyn Hutto Eldorado
Jamie Smith Zephyr
Mary Criddle Alpine
Elisabeth Noelke & Oney Corde Mertzon
Roy Sanders Harper
Glyn Hutto Eldorado
Mark Ebeling Burnet
Glyn Hutto Eldorado
Roy Sanders Harper
Bill Taylor Comstock
Steve Hoelscher San Angelo
Doug Frey Robert Lee
Clay & Martha Everheart Bronte
Roy Sanders Harper
Aaron Custer Big Spring
Glyn Hutto Eldorado
Roy Sanders Harper
Larry Jackson Rockdale
Mark & Cindy Tucker Santo

Earl Peacock Covington
Glyn Hutto Eldorado
Diana Stewart Amarillo
Mary Criddle Alpine
David Garrett Early



7th

10th
13th
14th
15th

Class 18
2nd

3rd

8th

9th
12th

Division IV Chamipio
Reserve Division IV

Darcy Humphrey LaCopa Ranch
Jenna Lindig LaCopa Ranch

John Michael Perez Frey Show Goats
Jonathan Olivarez Halfmann Livestock
Nolan Laminack  Two Springs Ranch

Hayden Schroeder Blue Team Wethers
RaelLynn Cassity ~ Schrank Show Goats
Alejandro Quiroga LaCopa Ranch

Kinley Hoelscher  Hoelscher Show Stock
Paige Qualia Taylor Livestock

Larry Jackson

Larry Jackson

Doug Frey

Cade Halfmann

Clay & Martha Everheart

Jamie Smith
David Garrett
Larry Jackson
Allen Hoelscher
Bill Taylor

Rockdale
Rockdale
Robert Lee
Garden City
Bronte

Zephyr
Early
Rockdale
Roscoe
Comstock

Kinley Hoelscher
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